ISO-9001&ISO-13485 Certif icates
Factory registration number 07-000299
en.finetech-filter.com
VISIT US
Vials/Septa/Caps
Vacuum Pump Filtration system Rubber Stopper Centrifuge Tubes
Air Vent Filters Sterile Syringe Filters
Glass Fiber Filter

►Certified quality
Applications
Ordering Information
Filtration of Aqu eous, Organic and Alcohol Solutions
Analytical Sample Prep, HPLC
IC Chromatography
Fuel Hydraulic Fluids and Machined Parts
Clarification
Protein Chemistry
Cell Culture
Dissolution testing
Content uniformity
Environmental samples
Composite assays
Food analysis
Biofuel analysis
Membrane
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
013=13mm
030=25mm
N(non-sterile)
S(EO)
G(Gamma)
020=0.20 um
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0 um
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Diameter Sterile Pore size Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④
⑤
Ps. There are 0.05um, 0.1um, 0.22um, 0.45um, 1.0um, 3.0um, 5.0um, 10.0um for
        Hydrophobic PTFE
03
Syringe Filter
1-2  MeTech™ -  Syringe Filter
Syringe filter is more retentive than standard 25mm devices and available with multi-layer
prefilters.

MCE
CA
Ordering Information
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
05
1-3  DualTech™ -  Syringe Filter
Syringe filter is more retentive than standard 30mm devices and available with
single-layer membranes or with multi-layer prefilters.
Superior performance
Extends membrane life
Increase volume throughput
Doubles the volume of sample filtered compared with other conventional filters
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 1
Layer 2
Sample
flow
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
PP=P
GF=G
Membrane
013=13mm
non color-coding
030=25mm
017=13mm
color-coding
033=33mm
Diameter
N(non-sterile )
S(EO/Gamma)
Sterile
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
Pore size Membrane characteristics
I = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Ordering Information
Syringe Filter
06
1-4  StarTech™ -  Syringe Filter
"Finetech" pre-sterilized syringe filters are available in pore size of 0.2um, 0.45um and
various membranes to suit different applications for filtration in the laboratory.
Increases flow rate and throughput
Low hold-up volume (less than 25μL or 100μL)
Lowest extractables
Sterile individual blister bubble pack
Applications
HPLC
Biological fluids
Buffer solutions
Sterile filtering of tissue culture media
Proteinaceous solutions
13mm  Syringe Filter 33mm  Syringe Filter
Syringe Filter
Ordering Information
07
Outlet with the drained cell Design
It helps outlet liquid to flow smoothly.
Syringe Filter Patent
Syringe Filter
08
Certificate of Analysis
FINETECH RESEARCH AND INNOVATION CORP.